
1,242
Estimated	opened

26.68%

37
Clicked

0.79%

1
Unsubscribed

0.02%
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5,029	Recipients

	
	
Subject
PIPE	&	PIPE	FITTING	SUPPLIERS	-
ARBAB	SERVETECH	TRADING	&
CONTRACTING	in	Doha	Qatar	

From
Qatar	Directory
admin@qataroilandgasdirectory.com

Reply	to
enquiry@oilandgasdirectory.qa

Included	Lists
[3]InHouse,	[17]ClientList4	
Delivered
Sunday	04-08-2024	10:37

	

Trackable	open	rate 26.68%

Trackable	opens 1,154

Total	Opens 1,870

Average	Time	to	Open N/A

Number	of	Complaints 0

Last	Opened 25-08-2024	23:35

Click	Rate 0.79%

Unique	Clicks 37

Total	Clicks 159

	

Last	Clicked 08-08-2024	14:30

	
	
	
Untrackable	contacts 331

Click-to-Open	Rate 3.21%

Average	Time	to	Click N/A

Total	Conversions 0

	
Sending	Status

4,656	Delivered
92.58%

360	Soft	Bounced
7.16%

13	Hard	Bounced
0.26%

	
	

Soft	Bounce	Details 	

CONTENT
Email	content	regarded
as	spam	by	ISP

4	
1.11%

CONNECTION
Connection	problems
with	ISP

5	
1.39%

DOMAIN-IP
Domain	or	IP	is
blocklisted

7	
1.94%

Hard	Bounce	Details 	

undefined	
undefined

1	
7.69%

USER
The	contact	has	already
soft	bounced	at	least	5
times.

12	
92.31%

https://my.brevo.com/users/list/q/readers/cid/1029
https://my.brevo.com/users/list/q/clickers/cid/1029
https://my.brevo.com/users/list/q/blacklisted/cid/1029


UNKNOWN
Other	reasons

341	
94.72%

AUTHENTICATION
ISP	requires
authentication	to	receive
emails

3	
0.83%
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Results	by	List

List Delivered Soft	Bounced Hard	Bounced
Trackable	open

rate

Total	trackable

opens
Click	Rate Total	Clicks Unsubscribed Complained

[3]	InHouse	:	0.16%

8	contacts

100%

8

0%

0

0%

0

37.50%

3

50%

4

25%

2

37.50%

3

0%

0

0%

0

[17]	ClientList4	:	99.84%

5,021	contacts

92.97%

4,668

7.17%

360

0.26%

13

26.03%

1,129

42.26%

1,833

0.75%

35

3.34%

156

0.02%

1

0%

0

History
Sending	Completed
The	campaign	[1029]	ARBAB	SERVETECH	TRADING	&	CONTRACTING	in	Doha	Qatar_copy	has	been	sent.

Aug	04,	2024	10:37

Scheduled
The	campaign	[1029]	ARBAB	SERVETECH	TRADING	&	CONTRACTING	in	Doha	Qatar_copy	has	been	scheduled	for	Aug	04,	2024	10:30.

Aug	01,	2024	11:15


